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1
89 AL ARYAM ATAB
29/10/2018 Grey SMA MAGIC ONE (BE) x AL ARYAM ABLA by MARWAN AL
SHAQAB
Owner: Al Aryam Arabians (ARE)
Breeder: Al Aryam Arabians (ARE)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 20 59
H&N 19.5 19.5 20 59
B&T 18 18.5 18 54.5
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 47
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 58.5

SCORE: 92.67   92 93 93

2
84 MERAL BD (SA)
25/12/2018 Grey D MSHARY x SIMPLY SIENSATIONAL by NW SIENSATIONAL

Owner: NASER AHMED ALI BINDAHI AL ALI
Breeder: NASER AHMED ALI BINDAHI AL ALI

 

TYPE 20 19.5 19.5 59
H&N 19.75 19.5 19.25 58.5
B&T 18 18 17.5 53.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 58

SCORE: 91.83   92.75 92 90.75

3
82 AJ AL BRRAQAH 5
10/01/2019 Grey FA EL RASHEEM (US) x FELICIA RLC by SHAEL DREAM
DESERT
Owner: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)
Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 58.5
H&N 19.25 19.25 19.5 58
B&T 18 18.5 18 54.5
LEGS 16 15.5 15.5 47
MOVE 19 19 19 57

SCORE: 91.67 WON BY TYPE   91.7591.75 91.5

4
88 SAMA ALABADLA
27/11/2018 Chestnut D MSHARY x IILUMINATE by IIMAGINE

Owner: ABDELRAHMAN MOHAMED BUTTI ALI ALABDOULI
Breeder: ABDELRAHMAN MOHAMED BUTTI ALI ALABDOULI

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19.5 58
H&N 19 19.25 19.25 57.5
B&T 18 18 18 54
LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 47
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 58.5

SCORE: 91.67   91 91.7592.25

5
91 K LIALI
13/10/2018 Grey FA EL RASHEEM (US) x GAZALLE T O by GAZAL AL SHAQAB
(QA)
Owner: KHALED SAEED ABDULLA BROUK ALHEMEIRI
Breeder: KHALED SAEED ABDULLA BROUK ALHEMEIRI

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 58.5
H&N 19.5 19.5 18.75 57.75
B&T 18.5 18.5 18 55
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19 19 19 57

SCORE: 91.58   92 92 90.75

6
78 AL ARYAM BOROOQ
29/01/2019 Grey AJ MARZAN x RS BANAFSAJ by MALEIK EL KHEIL

Owner: Al Aryam Arabians (ARE)
Breeder: Al Aryam Arabians (ARE)

 

TYPE 19.5 19 19 57.5
H&N 19 19.25 19.25 57.5
B&T 18 18 18 54
LEGS 16 15.5 15.5 47
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 58

SCORE: 91.33   92 90.7591.25
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7
76 ES SALMA
12/02/2019 Grey AJ MARZAN x E.S. SALAMA by MARAJJ (US)

Owner: SHEIKH ABDULLA BIN MAJID ALQASSEMI
Breeder: SHEIKH ABDULLA BIN MAJID ALQASSEMI

 

TYPE 19.5 19 19.5 58
H&N 19 19.25 19.5 57.75
B&T 17.5 18 18 53.5
LEGS 16 15.5 15.5 47
MOVE 19 19 19 57

SCORE: 91.08   91 90.75 91.5

8
79 AZHAR AL ZOBAIR
26/01/2019 Bay FAKHR AL KHALEDIAH x MEZEN AL ZOBAIR by MARAJJ (US)

Owner: ALLAN MAHMOUD MOHAMMED ALLAN (United Arab Emirates)
Breeder: SHEIKH ABDULLA BIN MOHAMMED ALI ALTHANI (United Arab
Emirates)

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 19 19 19.25 57.25
B&T 18 17.5 18 53.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19 18.5 19.5 57

SCORE: 90.42   90.5 89.5 91.25

9
80 M.O GHALIA
20/01/2019 Bay D KHATTAF x AROOS by MOUKA-TUAM

Owner: ABDULLA MOHAMED KHALAF AHMED ALOTAIBA
Breeder: ABDULLA MOHAMED KHALAF AHMED ALOTAIBA

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 18.75 18.75 18.5 56
B&T 18 18 18 54
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19 19 19 57

SCORE: 90.17 WON BY MOVE   90.2590.25 90

10
86 MO JAWHARAH
21/12/2018 Grey FA EL RASHEEM (US) x D ATHMAN by AL LAHAB

Owner: MOHAMED KHALAF AHMED KHALAF ALOTAIBA
Breeder: MOHAMED KHALAF AHMED KHALAF ALOTAIBA

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 19 19.25 19.25 57.5
B&T 17.5 17.5 18 53
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 18.5 19 19 56.5

SCORE: 90.17   89.5 90.2590.75

11
74 AJ BASHERA
05/04/2019 Grey AJ AZZAM x AJ BAHJA by VERVALDEE

Owner: AHMED ABDULSALAM ABDULJABBAR MOHAMED AL ALI
Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19 56.5
H&N 19 18.75 19.25 57
B&T 18 18 18 54
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19 18.5 19 56.5

SCORE: 90.17   90.5 89.2590.75

12
87 AJ AMANI
18/12/2018 Grey AJ MARZAN x AJA ANGELICA by WH JUSTICE (US)

Owner: MUBARAK SAEED MOHAMED DALHAM ALHAJERI
Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 19 19 19 57
B&T 17.5 17.5 18 53
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 18.5 19 19 56.5

SCORE: 90.00   89.5 90 90.5
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13
75 ZAFR'ANA AL HAWAJER
19/02/2019 Chestnut D SERAJ (AE) x VALENTYNA F by PSYTADEL

Owner: MOHAMMED SALEM NASSIB MUBARAK ALSHAMSI
Breeder: DR. GHANEM MOHAMED OBAID ALHAJRI (United Arab Emirates)

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19 56.5
H&N 19 18.75 19 56.75
B&T 18 17.5 18 53.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 47
MOVE 18.5 18.5 19 56

SCORE: 89.92   90 88.75 91

14
83 R.A.K KAHILA
02/01/2019 Bay KAHIL AL SHAQAB x D HUSNAH by ROYAL COLOURS

Owner: RAS AL KHAIMAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: RAS AL KHAIMAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 18.75 18.75 19 56.5
B&T 18 17.5 17.5 53
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19 18.5 19 56.5

SCORE: 89.83   90.2589.25 90

15
77 TARFAH ALENNAP
09/02/2019 Grey ALEXXANDERR x JASRAH ATHBAH

Owner: KHALIFA MOHAMED SAIF MOHAMED ALSUWAIDI
Breeder: HAMID ALI HAMID AL HARBI, SAUDI ARABIA

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 19 19 19.25 57.25
B&T 17.5 17.5 18 53
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5

SCORE: 89.75 TIE IN RESOLUTION   89.5 89.5 90.25

15
81 FALA MS
11/01/2019 Grey ALI MONISCIONE x SM LAZIZE

Owner: MANDARA ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: MANDARA ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 19.25 19 19 57.25
B&T 17.5 17.5 18 53
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5

SCORE: 89.75 TIE IN RESOLUTION   89.75 89.5 90

17
90 ALMAS MS
19/10/2018 Bay ABHA UBANGUI x ABHA TAJ by ALFABIA DAMASCUS

Owner: MOHAMMED SALEM NASSIB MUBARAK ALSHAMSI
Breeder: MANDARA ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 19 56
H&N 18.5 18.5 18.75 55.75
B&T 18 18 18 54
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5 19 56

SCORE: 89.42   89 89 90.25

18
85 BESHAYER JUMEIRA
23/12/2018 Chestnut SSHARAZ x PRIMANAIA OS by AJMAN MONISCIONE

Owner: MOHAMMAD ABDULHAMID ABDULLATIF TAHA
Breeder: MOHAMMAD ABDULHAMID ABDULLATIF TAHA

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 56.5
H&N 18.75 19 19.25 57
B&T 18 17.5 17.5 53
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 18.5 18 18.5 55

SCORE: 89.33   89.25 89 89.75
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